
2

5

6

3

1

7

4

5

Item Quantity Part Number Description

1 2 TDF 950 Bracket

2 2 416-408FL 4 X 16 Tire with Rim and Bearing

3 2 37216 5/8 Reverse Lock Nut

4 2 37188 5/8 Nylon Lock Nut

5 4 33416 5/8 X 10 Gauge Bushing

6 2 15317 5/8 X 3-1/2 Bolt

7 2 15310 5/8 X 1-3/4 Bolt

TDF-IRD-100 ASSEMBLY


